
2013 NAB Cup Fixture
Round 1 (Week 1)

Friday, February 15

Saturday, February 16

Sunday, February 17

Round 1 (Week 2)
Friday, February 22

Saturday, February 23

Sunday, February 24

Round 2
Friday, March 1

Saturday, March 2

Sunday, March 3

Round 3
Friday, March 8

Saturday, March 9

Grand Final
Friday, March 15 / 

Saturday, March 16

Fremantle
Geelong Cats

West Coast Eagles
patersons stadium, 4.40pm

fox footy

Gold Coast Suns
Hawthorn

Brisbane Lions
metricon stadium, 6.40pm

fox footy

Essendon
Western Bulldogs

Collingwood
etihad stadium, 6.45pm

fox footy

North Melbourne
Melbourne
Richmond

etihad stadium, 6.45pm
fox footy

Adelaide Crows
St Kilda

Port Adelaide
aami stadium, 4.10pm

fox footy

GWS Giants
Carlton

Sydney Swans
blacktown international 

sportspark sydney, 4.40pm
fox footy

Western Bulldogs vs. Hawthorn
etihad stadium, 7.40pm

fox footy

GWS Giants vs. Essendon
manuka oval, 6.10pm

fox footy 2013 NAB Cup Grand Final
7.40pm edt*

fox footy/channel 7

GWS Giants vs. Brisbane Lions
wagga, 7.00pm

Adelaide Crows vs. Carlton
aami stadium, 8.10pm

fox footy

Geelong Cats vs. North Melbourne
simonds stadium, 3.40pm

fox footy

Hawthorn vs. Richmond
aurora stadium, 1.10pm

fox footy

Geelong Cats vs. Adelaide Crows 
simonds stadium, 2.40pm

fox footy

Gold Coast Suns vs. North Melbourne
townsville, 3.30pm

Essendon vs. Richmond
wangaratta, 5.10pm

fox footy
Melbourne vs. St Kilda
casey fields, 2.30pm

Carlton vs. Fremantle
etihad stadium, 7.40pm

fox footy

Fremantle vs. Western Bulldogs
mandurah, 3.30pm

Collingwood vs. Brisbane Lions
etihad stadium, 6.40pm

fox footy

St Kilda vs. Sydney Swans
etihad stadium, 5.10pm

fox footy

West Coast Eagles vs. Port Adelaide
alice springs, 7.00pm

Port Adelaide vs. Melbourne
renmark, 4.00pm
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*All times are local, with the exception of the Grand Final in EDT. Please note daylight savings is in effect in VIC, TAS, NSW, ACT & SA. QLD, NT and WA are not affected by daylight savings. For broadcast details, visit afl.com.au/ broadcastguide

West Coast Eagles vs. Collingwood
patersons stadium, 4.40pm

fox footy

Sydney Swans vs. Gold Coast Suns
blacktown international 

sportspark sydney, 7.00pm


